
Emergency Safety Intervention 
Parent Information 

If an emergency safety intervention occurs, parents are strongly encouraged to schedule 
a meeting to: 1) discuss the incident and 2) discuss prevention of future use of 

emergency safety interventions.  The district contact listed below is available to assist in 
scheduling this meeting. This meeting will be scheduled no later than ten (10) school 
days from when the parent makes the request unless the parent cannot meet within 

that time frame. 

USD 262 Valley Center Public Schools - USD262.net 
Dr. Mike Bonner, Assistant Superintendent 

316-755-7000
Mike.Bonner@usd262.net 

Bruce Lolling, High School Principal
316-755-7070

Bruce.Lolling@usd262.net

Chad Cramer, Middle School Principal
316-755-7060

Chad.Cramer@usd262.net

Lauren Frederic, Intermediate School Principal 
316-755-7050

Lauren. Frederic@usd262.net

Rachel McClaran, Wheatland Elementary Principal 
316-755-7040

Rachel.McClaran@usd262.net

Mark Hoy, West Elementary Principal
316-755-7030

Mark.Hoy@usd262.net

Nick Grummert, Abilene Elementary Principal 
316-755-7020

Nick.Grummert@usd262.net




